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S-FINAL, 2ND LEG – APR 29/30

1ST LEG STATISTICS

Head-to-head

TEAM COMPARISON
Drawn 2

Goals for / against
Euro Club Index rank

24 / 9
3

33 / 9
1

BAYERN MUNICH v REAL MADRID
Allianz Arena

1st leg result: 0-1

Won 11 Won 8

11
5

699
15

64%

7
2

272
3

36%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Corners

Possession

15 wins in 21
matches at home
to Spanish teams

Only 2 wins in
27 matches
in Germany

1 defeat in 14
matches at home
to Spanish teams

Only 1 win in
9 matches
in England

1ST LEG STATISTICS

Head-to-head

TEAM COMPARISON
Goals for / against

Euro Club Index rank
18 / 7
7

22 / 5
4

CHELSEA v ATLETICO MADRID
Stamford Bridge
1st leg result: 0-0
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10
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62%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Corners

Possession

Drawn 2Won 1 Won 1

Karim
Benzema

Real Madrid

KEY PLAYERS
Ronaldo
Benzema
Costa
Bale
Robben
Di Maria
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Goals Assists

Real are most
clinical finishers
in tournament,
scoring with
30% of 
shots on
target
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